Events

Undergraduate Semester Calendar for Fall 2024

Proposed Dates for All CUI Campuses

; ; Monday, August 26, 2024
1 Registration Week Friday, August 30, 2024
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, September 2, 2024
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, September 13, 2024
? Monday, October 7, 2024
i Sk Vreek Saturday, October 12, 2024
5 Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, October 18, 2024
3 — Monday, October 28, 2024
6 Mid Term Examination Start Date Saturday, November 2, 2024
Submission of Final year Project/Internship :
4 Reports (With Clearance Form) Kriqay, Docember 27, 2024
8 Last day for Classes/Last Date for attendance Lock Friday, December 27, 2024
9 Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, December 31, 2024
10 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, January 24, 2025
11 Final Result Notification Friday, February 21, 2025

Undergraduate Semester Calendar for Spring 2025

Proposed Dates for CUI Isb,

Events

Wah, Attock, Lahore,

Proposed Dates for CUI,
Abbottabad

Sahiwal and Vehari

Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Registration Week

Friday, January 31, 2025

Friday, February 28, 2025

Commencement of Classes

Monday, February 3, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025

Last Date for Drop of Courses

Friday, February 14, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Student’s Week

Friday, February 28, 2025

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Last Date for Withdrawal of

Friday, March 28, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025

Course(s)

Monday, April 7, 2025
Saturday, April 12, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Mid Term Examination Start Date

Submission of Final year
7 Project/Internship Reports (With
Clearance Form)

Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025

Last day for Classes/Last Date for

attendance Lock Friday, May 30, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025

9 | Start Date of Terminal Examination Monday, June 16, 2025
Friday, July 18, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025

Monday, July 14, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025
Thursday, August 29, 2024

10 | Declaration of Results at Campuses
11 Final Result Notification




Graduate Semester Calendar for Fall 2024

Events Proposed Dates All Campuses
. : Monday, August 26, 2024
1 Registration Week Friday, August 30, 2024
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, September 2, 2024
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, September 27, 2024
i Monday, October 7, 2024
: SRIEER 9 CEk Saturday, October 12, 2024
5 Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, October 18, 2024
. a il Monday, October 28, 2024
6 Mid Term Examination Start Date Satieday, November 2, 2004
7] Last day for Classes/Last Date for attendance Lock Friday, December 27, 2024
8 Last Day for Submission on MS Thesis Friday, December 27, 2024
9 Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, December 31, 2024
10 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, January 24, 2025
1 Submission of PhD Thesis One Week before Commencement of Spring
2025 Semester
12 Final Result Notification Friday, February 21, 2025

Graduate Semester Calendar for Spring 2025

Proposed Dates for CUI Isb,

Proposed Dates from

Events Wabh, Attock, Lahore, Sahiwal CUI, Abbottabad
and Vehari Campus
Monday, February 24,
I Registration Weck Monday, January 27, 2025 2025
Friday, January 31, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, February 28, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025
- Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025
4
Stddnt s Wk Friday, February 28, 2025 Saturday, April 26, 2025
Last Date for Withdrawal of , Wednesday, April 30,
o Coursel#) Friday, March 28, 2025 2025
" L Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025
6 Mid Term E rt Dat 2
TNy e T Saturday, April 12, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025
: Last day for Classes/Last Date for . '
® R A P Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025
i e e Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025
9 Sta“ga‘e of Zefming Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025
Xamination
10 Lciamtion of Result st Friday, July 18, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025
Campuses
One Week before One Week before
11 Submission of PhD Thesis Commencement of Fall 2024 Commencement of Fall
Semester 2024 Semester
12 Final Result Notification Friday, August 22, 2025 Thursday, August 29, 2024




